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Jahrgang 2006
1 b Bösch Mario (2006) 19.00

- Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.00
+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00

 
2 Mathis Marlon (2006) 17.75

- Bösch Mario (2006) 9.00
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

 
2 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.75

+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

2 c Müller Josias (2006) 20.00
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

3 a Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.50
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 10.00
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

3 b Schefer Sandro (2006) 18.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

3 c Signer Sandro (2006) 18.50
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

3 d Steiger Tim (2006) 18.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00

3 e Walser Aaron (2006) 18.75
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
- Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.75

4 Schwizer Lars (2006) 17.25
o Kobler Stefan (2006) 8.50
- Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75

4 b Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

4 c Bossert Luc (2006) 18.50
+ Steiger Tim (2006) 9.75
- Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75

4 d Kern Thomas (2006) 18.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
- Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75

4 e Mösli Timo (2006) 18.75
+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00
- Kobler Stefan (2006) 8.75

4 f Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 9.00
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75

5 a Kobler Stefan (2006) 18.50
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
- Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75

5 b Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 18.50
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

6 Stolz Jonas (2006) 17.25
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75

6 b Bleiker Toni (2006) 19.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75

7 Bischof Loris (2006) 18.75
- Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 10.00

8 Schneider Florian (2006) 17.25
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.75
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

9 a Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

9 b Manser Maurin (2006) 17.00
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Steiger Tim (2006) 8.50

9 c Steiner Edi (2006) 17.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

9 d Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

9 e Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 17.00
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

9 f Müller Elia (2006) 19.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75

Jahrgang 2007
1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 17.25

o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75

 
2 Siegrist Matthias (2007) 17.00

o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

 
2 b Tischhauser Peter (2007) 18.50

+ Eichenberger Nick (2007) 10.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

3 Meng Alex (2007) 17.00
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

3 b Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Spiess Alex (2007) 8.50
+ Beyeler Lukas (2007) 10.00

4 Magani Corsin (2007) 17.25
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
- Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.75

5 a Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

5 b Eichenberger Nick (2007) 17.00
o Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

5 c Wildhaber Mike (2007) 17.25
- Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

6 a Beyeler Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

6 b Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

6 c Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.50
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75

6 d Weber Noah (2007) 18.50
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.75

7 Anliker Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
o Schiess Roman (2007) 8.50

7 b Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75

8 a Stricker Andy (2007) 18.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

8 b Stadler Luan (2007) 18.50
o Loser Daniel (2007) 8.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

9 Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.25
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

10 Grob Appiwat (2007) 17.75
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 9.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.75

10 b Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.25
+ Meng Alex (2007) 9.75
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

10 c Loser Daniel (2007) 18.25
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50

11 Ebneter Sandro (2007) 17.25
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

11 b Schiess Roman (2007) 18.25
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75

11 c Spiess Alex (2007) 18.25
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
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12 Gansner Corsin (2007) 17.75
- Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.00
- Weber Noah (2007) 8.75

12 b Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Meng Alex (2007) 10.00

13 Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Beer Loris (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50

13 b Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

13 c Lenherr David (2007) 18.50
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50

13 d Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75

13 e Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.50
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

14 Schweizer Manuel (2007) 17.25
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
- Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75

14 b Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.50
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

15 Schnyder Joel (2007) 17.25
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
- Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75

15 b Beer Loris (2007) 18.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

15 c Vogler Elias (2007) 19.75
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75

16 Walt Robin (2007) 18.75
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00
- Gmür Max (2007) 8.75

16 b Galbier Joel (2007) 20.00
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Beer Loris (2007) 10.00

16 c Brunner Mirco (2007) 20.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Spiess Alex (2007) 10.00

17 a Giger Andreas (2007) 19.75
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75

17 b Heusser Elias (2007) 19.75
+ Schiess Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

17 c Eisenring Yanis (2007) 19.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
+ Loser Daniel (2007) 9.75

17 d Oehler Lukas (2007) 19.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75

17 e Dörig Rouven (2007) 20.00
+ Eichenberger Nick (2007) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 10.00

18 Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 19.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75

19 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 19.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00
+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00

20 Gmür Max (2007) 18.75
+ Beyeler Lukas (2007) 10.00
- Walt Robin (2007) 8.75

Jahrgang 2008
1 Inauen Damian (2008) 17.75

- Guler Leo (2008) 9.00
- Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.75

 
2 Rytz Adrian (2008) 17.00

o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

 
2 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.25

+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.75
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50

3 Rutz Andreas (2008) 17.00
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50

3 b Büsser Andrin (2008) 19.75
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75

3 c Sutter Flavio (2008) 20.00
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00

4 a Hartmann Linus (2008) 18.25
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
+ Freuler This (2008) 9.75

4 b Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.25
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

5 Schiess Michael (2008) 17.00
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50

5 b Müller Nils (2008) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

5 c Nussbaum Yan (2008) 18.25
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

6 Looser Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.50

6 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 20.00
+ Rytz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Jud Markus (2008) 10.00

7 Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 17.75
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.00

8 a Hess Cyril (2008) 17.50
- Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
- Koch Silvan (2008) 8.75

8 b Zahner Ronny (2008) 17.50
- Signer Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Inauen Damian (2008) 8.75

8 c Giger Ramon (2008) 17.50
- Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

9 a Freuler This (2008) 17.25
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.75
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

9 b Bommer Jan (2008) 17.25
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

9 c Niedermann Flavio (2008) 17.25
- Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75
o Guler Leo (2008) 8.50

9 d Patt Jonas (2008) 17.25
- Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

9 e Schürch Gino (2008) 17.25
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
- Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75

9 f Stolz Leon (2008) 17.25
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75

9 g Höhener Ursin (2008) 17.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75
- Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.75

9 h Steuble Reto (2008) 17.50
- Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.75
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.75

9 i Holderegger Lukas (2008) 17.50
- Giger Ramon (2008) 9.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

9 j Rieder Gian (2008) 17.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
- Tonoli Nico (2008) 9.00

9 k Tonoli Nico (2008) 17.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
- Rieder Gian (2008) 9.00

9 l Gartmann Fabio (2008) 17.50
- Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75

9 m Rungger Niclaas (2008) 19.50
+ Schiess Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75
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10 a Müller Jonas (2008) 17.50
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75

10 b Schmid Pascal (2008) 17.50
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
- Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75

10 c Streuli Luca (2008) 18.25
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50

10 d Näf Loris (2008) 18.25
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Rytz Adrian (2008) 9.75

10 e Steiner Jonas (2008) 18.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75

11 a Notz Timo (2008) 18.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 10.00

11 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Schiess Michael (2008) 10.00

11 c Guler Leo (2008) 19.00
- Inauen Damian (2008) 9.00
+ Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00

11 d Mäder Manuel (2008) 19.50
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 9.75
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75

11 e Lenherr Flavio (2008) 19.50
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75

12 Koch Silvan (2008) 18.75
+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
- Hess Cyril (2008) 9.00

13 a Rusch Werner (2008) 18.50
- Joos Nando (2008) 8.75
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75

13 b Jud Markus (2008) 18.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

13 c Lenherr Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 9.75
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

14 Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

14 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.00
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

15 a Horath Adrian (2008) 18.50
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

15 b Signer Fabian (2008) 18.50
- Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.75
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75

15 c Joos Nando (2008) 18.75
- Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75
+ Giger Ramon (2008) 10.00

15 d Bösch Hansueli (2008) 19.50
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75

16 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.50
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 10.00
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

16 b Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
- Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.75

Jahrgang 2009
1 Bösch Maik (2009) 17.00

o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

 
1 b Steuble Fabian (2009) 18.50

o Huber Severin (2009) 8.50
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.50

o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

1 d Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.00
- Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 9.00
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00

2 Schefer Dario (2009) 17.00
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

2 b Graf Marco (2009) 18.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Vincenz Markus (2009) 10.00

2 c Jäger Köbi (2009) 19.75
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

3 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.00
- Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.00
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00

4 a Ochsner Lars (2009) 18.75
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00
- Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.75

4 b Niederer Lenny (2009) 18.75
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75

5 Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00

5 b Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 10.00

6 Sager Raphael (2009) 18.50
- Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.75

6 b Müller Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 10.00
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75

7 a Hartmann Vito (2009) 17.25
- Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

7 b Good Ramon (2009) 17.25
- Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

7 c Fenner Sandro (2009) 17.25
- Good Ramon (2009) 8.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

8 Vincenz Markus (2009) 17.00
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

8 b Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.25
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

8 c Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 17.25
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.75
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

8 d Forrer David (2009) 19.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Vincenz (2009) 10.00

9 Camenisch Ursin (2009) 19.50
+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 9.75

10 Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.00
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

10 b Huber Severin (2009) 18.50
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

11 a Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.25
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
+ Zett Janis (2009) 9.75

11 b Schwarz Julian (2009) 18.25
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

11 c Anliker Loris (2009) 19.75
+ Zett Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Peter Andreas (2009) 9.75

12 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.25
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

12 b Meier Andreas (2009) 19.50
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75
+ Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.75

13 Zett Janis (2009) 17.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
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13 b Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.50
+ Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

14 a Meier Vincenz (2009) 18.25
+ Vincenz Markus (2009) 9.75
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

14 b Büsser Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.75
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50

14 c Brander Ruedi (2009) 19.75
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Roman (2009) 9.75

15 a Eugster Yanis (2009) 17.00
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

15 b Manser Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

15 c Koch Adrian (2009) 18.25
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Haller Nils (2009) 9.75

16 Fuster Remo (2009) 17.00
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

16 b Anliker Lukas (2009) 20.00
+ Haller Nils (2009) 10.00
+ Huber Severin (2009) 10.00

17 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 18.25
+ Graf Marco (2009) 9.75
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

18 Haller Nils (2009) 17.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50

18 b Fitze Sandro (2009) 18.25
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 9.75
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

18 c Iten Rino (2009) 19.50
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.75

19 a Peter Andreas (2009) 18.50
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

19 b Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

20 Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.25
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 9.75

20 b Müller Roman (2009) 18.75
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.75

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Utiger Jonas (2010) 17.00

o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

 
1 b Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 17.00

o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

 
1 c Haug Sven (2010) 17.00

o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50

1 d Müller Andrin (2010) 20.00
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 10.00
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00

2 a Salzmann Michael (2010) 17.00
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

2 b Mader Nevio (2010) 17.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50

2 c Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.75
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00
+ Huber Remo (2010) 9.75

3 Knutti Flurin (2010) 17.00
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

3 b Meier Adrian (2010) 20.00
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00

4 a Betschart Nik (2010) 17.00
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50

4 b Meier Reto (2010) 17.00
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 c Bleiker Alex (2010) 17.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

4 d Rombach Travis (2010) 17.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

4 e Buchmann Robin (2010) 17.00
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

4 f Fankhauser Julian (2010) 20.00
+ Hofstetter Marco (2010) 10.00
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00

5 Zellweger Leandro (2010) 17.00
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50
o Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50

5 b Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 18.75
- Adam Ivan (2010) 8.75
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00

5 c Rutz Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 9.75
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00

6 Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.50
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50

6 b Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.50
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.75

7 Vils Laurin (2010) 18.25
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

7 b Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.50
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

7 c Bohl Dario (2010) 18.50
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50

7 d Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00

7 e Philipp Roy (2010) 19.50
+ Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75

8 Roth Marc (2010) 18.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

9 Schilliger Christof (2010) 18.25
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.75
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

9 b Rusch Mario (2010) 18.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.75

9 c Schmid Noel (2010) 18.50
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00

9 d Steiger Dario (2010) 18.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

9 e Schnyder Jan (2010) 18.75
- Hasler Justin (2010) 8.75
+ Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00

10 a Würmli Alexander (2010) 18.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00

10 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

10 c Hasler Justin (2010) 18.75
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.75
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00

11 a Seige Tayfun (2011) 18.25
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 9.75

11 b Rolli Marc (2010) 18.25
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75
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12 Meier Silvan (2010) 17.25
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50

12 b Forrer Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75

12 c Roth Denni (2010) 19.75
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

13 a Zähner Matthias (2010) 17.25
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50

13 b Adam Ivan (2010) 17.25
- Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.75
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50

13 c Niederer Mathias (2010) 19.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75

13 d Moser Sämi (2010) 19.75
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00

13 e Gartmann Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00

13 f Frei Jayden (2010) 19.75
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Lütschg Arno (2010) 10.00

14 a Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.25
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75

14 b Lütschg Arno (2010) 18.25
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 9.75
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50

14 c Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.25
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

14 d Freuler Joe (2010) 18.25
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75

14 e Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 18.25
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 9.75
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

14 f Hofstetter Marco (2010) 18.25
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75

14 g Huber Remo (2010) 18.25
+ Koch Remo (2010) 9.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

14 h Koch Remo (2010) 18.25
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.75

14 i Koch Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 9.75

14 j Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.25
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50


